
PRESSURE CAPSULE DETAILS

Note : wetted parts are mentioned in italics. *Presure ports are brazed with flange
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INSTALLATION DRAWING
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Description
Pressure Housing
Diaphragm
Plunger
O-Ring
Disc

No.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

31
(1

.2
2)

51 (2
.0

)

87
(3

.4
2)

16
5

(6
.4

9)

98
(3.85)

Mounting Holes Ø7
2 Nos. 

149
(5.86)

130
(5.11)

51 (2
.0

)

Cable Entry
1/2" NPT or M20x1.5

High Pressure
Port

1/4" BSP (F) 50.8 Sq.
(2.0)

Low Pressure Port
1/4" BSP (F)48

(1.88)

31
(1

.2
2)


